Surf City ile House Menu

https://menulist.menu
301 Main St HuntingtonCA 926485170, Huntington Beach, United States
+17143692581,+17143742175 - http:lIsurfcityalehouse.com/

The menu of Surf City Ale House from Huntington Beach includes 200 menus. On average, menus or drinks on
the card cost about $21.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Surf City Ale
House:

We had a family dinner here to welcome relatives from Northern California. Everyone enjoyed their food and the
selection of beer and cocktails. | did have to ask the staff to turn on the Ducks game in favor of an out of town
NHL game read more. In beautiful weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area, And into the
accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. If eating and drinking is too
boring for you, go to this sports bar for a variety of small snacks and menus and catch live football, tennis or
Formula 1 games, Here, the barbecued food is freshly prepared on an open flame. When you're not so
ravenous, you can just treat yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, There are
also tasty South American dishes in the menu.
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Surf City file House Menu

fippetizers Beef dishes

HOLY GUACAMOLE $10.0 FILET MIGNON $29.0
(] (] (]
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis Tnsalate
CHEESE BURGER MARGIE $12.0
LOBSTER BISQUE SURF AND TURF
Bestseller Soft drinks
MAC N CHEESE SUGAR FREE RED BULL $6.0
FRENCH TOAST $9.0 BLEU CHEESE WEDGE $14.0
Breakfast Cockitails mit fllsohol
2 EGSS ANY STYLE $10.0 BACARDI MOJITO $9.0
[ ] (]
Rice Main
SPICY CHICKEN SOUTHWESTERN OMELET $10.0
() ()
Burritos fippetizer
BIG WAVE BURRITO $10.0 BLACKENED AHI TUNA $25.0
Fish Margaritas
GRILLED SALMON SKINNY MARGARITA $12.0
g .ll ’ !F [ ] l.l. | a I I. |
CARNE ASADA $14.0 MINT JULEP $10.0

CHICKEN TENDERS DIPS
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Sundaes

BANANA SUNDAE

Coffee

FRESH BREWED COFFEE

Soups and Salads

SIDE HOUSE SALAD

Small Bites

HUMMUS DUO

Entree

HALF RACK RIBS

Small Plates

WILD MUSHROOM FLATBREAD

Specialty Dishes
CAPPELLI DI ANGELO
POMODORO

Soup and Salad
COBB SALAD
individual it
BEYOND MEAT BURGER
Birre

RED ALE

Specialty

ANGRY ORCHARD

$9.0

$4.0

$6.0

$12.0

$23.0

$14.0

$14.0

$15.0

$15.0

$6.0

Ratbread

GRILLED VEGGIE PESTO
FLATBREAD

Draft Beer

HANGER 24 ORANGE WHEAT

Bottles

BECKS (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

Cans

BLONDE ALE

Plates

MAHI MAHI TACOS

Bottled Beer

FIRESTONE 805

Botiled

LEFT COAST UNA MAS

Handcrafted Cocktails

DRAGON BERRY MOJITO

Paleta Shot
MEXICAN CANDY SHOT
Ciders

ACE PINEAPPLE

fippetizers Mezza

KIBBLE

$14.0

$7.0

$6.0

$16.0

$7.0

$9.0

$10.3

$5.0
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Weekly Teatures

PRIME RIB DINNER

Other

INCREDIBLE HULK $12.0
MODELO NEGRO $7.0

Draft Beers

SAM ADAMS LAGER

Beer on Tap

KONA BREWING BIG WAVE

Sips

IRISH MULE $13.0

Dogs

DOG CHICKEN BREAST $6.0

Happy Hour Drinks

CASTLE ROCK PINOT NOIR
T l.l. ’ ‘1 (]
AHI TUNA SASHIMI $14.0

Sticks & Bones

ON THE STICK

Perfect Wave

MACADEMIA NUT ENCRUSTED

MAHI MAHI $23.0

Drafts on Tap

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST IPA

Cocklail

MARGARITA

Dog Menu

DOG BURGER $6.0

Single Ttems

SIDE BEANS $2.0
Shooters

GREEN TEA SHOT $10.5
Full Throttle

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI $18.0
Drinks

DRINKS

Sides Dish

LARGE CHIPS $1.0
ATHOHOTISCHE GETRANKE
CORONA $6.0
Sides (3Pd)

SIDE RICE $2.0
Eecellent Entrees

BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA $19.0
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Tacos Menu

MARINATED CHICKEN $12.0
fsador’s Steaks

RIBEYE $30.0

Cold Beers

LAGUNITAS IPA

1 Need &Ectra

SLICED AVO $2.0
Cream Ice

PUMPKIN PIE $7.0
Tresh Baked Ratbreads
MARGARITA FLATBREAD $12.0
Children&#39;S Menu

KID'S BUFFALO WINGS $9.0

Chicken &Eamp;amp; Wraps

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Cosas Trias - Cold

GRILLED SESAME CHICKEN

SALAD $15.0
liquor 1ist - Shots
LEMON DROP SHOT $10.5

Sides &Eamp; Sauces

SIDE SECRET SAUCE

Surf City flle House Brews

SESSIONS IPA

Kids&#39; Corner

CHEESE FLATBREAD $14.0

Ouwr famous Hamburgers

CALI BURGER $14.0

Dressed Up Sandwich
Platiers

PRIME RIB FRENCH DIP $15.0

Sides + Sweets + Tids

KIDS ICE CREAM $4.5
Rockin’ Cocktails

SHARK ATTACK $10.8

Mimosas and More

RED SANGRIA

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $9.0

Plates Brunch
Chiller Shots

CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH $10.3
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Classic House Favourites Seqfood

BERRY MOJITO $9.0 MACADEMIA NUT MAHI $26.0
CRISPY CALAMARI $14.0
Rose Reisman’s Super Bowls
CITRUS SALMON $19.0 Chicken
CHICKENWINGS
Skishots & Shoolers CHICKEN PICCATA $19.0
IRISH CAR BOMB $11.5
Wine
Sauces (ﬂl‘dlil]ed) VISTA POINT CABERNET
SMALL RANCH $0.5 VISTA POINT PINTO GRIGIO
Beer Menu (Must be 21 to Tids Menii
‘Purcluue) MAC-N-CHEESE $9.0
MODELO ESPECIAL KIDS ART KIT $10.0
fllcoholic Drinks Beers
GUINNESS BLUE MOON
BEER MICHELOB ULTRA
Pasta DRATTS
PENNE AL VODKA $15.0 WYDER'S PEAR CYDER
PESTO PASTA PRIMAVERA $17.0 4 SONS IPA
Wa Ratbreads
BBQ BURGER QUATTRO FROMAGGIO $12.0
FLATBREAD
POUBLE CHEESE BURGER GRILLED PEPPERONI FLATBREAD $12.0
Tish dishes
raft
FISH AND CHIPS $18.0 3DMER Er
FISH TACOS

DOS XX LAGER
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Wine Selections

VISTA POINT CHARDONNAY
VISTA POINT MERLOT

Super Bowl

SUPER BOWL VIP $40.0
SUPER BOWL OUTSIDE $10.0
Sides

SIDE BACON 2 PIECE $3.5
TOAST POINT $1.0

(]
Signatures and Flatbreads
PEPPERONI FLATBREAD $15.0
BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD $15.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
BBQ

Main courses
SIDE SALAD
NACHOS
CALAMARI

Sandwiches
GRILLED PORTOBELLO
SANDWICH

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

$13.0

MARINARA SAUCE
MARINARA SAUCE

Wings

WINGS 8 COUNT $14.0
WINGS 16 COUNT $26.0
WINGS 24- COUNT $37.0

Burgers & Sandwiches

THE SURF CITY ALE HOUSE

BURGER $16.0

JJ'S BACON, BACON $15.0

CHEESEBURGER ’

BIG TIME BLT SANDWICH $13.0
® ® Y

Junior {ifeguards

GREYSON'S GRILLED CHEESE

HUDSON'S CHEESEBURGER

KID'S BUFFALO WINGS (4 PCS)

Bangquet Deposit

DEPOSIT PARTY $100 $100.0

DEPOSIT PARTY $500 $500.0

DEPOSIT PARTY $1000 $1,000.0

Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA $3.8

SAN PELLEGRINO

AQUA PANNA

RED BULL $6.0

Specialty Drinks

CLASSIC MOJITO $8.0
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JIMMY'S OLD FASHION $15.0 These types of dishes are
PT SOUR $10.0 being served
HEATHER-RITA $14.0 CALAD
U . FISH

ncalegorized PASTA
FULL RACK RIBS $30.0 SURGER
SIDE BBQ SAUCE BANINI
VEGAS BOMB $10.5
CORONA PREMIER $7.0 sm
Te CAESAR SALAD $12.0

acos ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD $13.0
CHICKEN TACOS $13.0 SEARED AHI TUNA $15.0
CARNE ASADA TACOS $14.0 CHICKEN CAESAR $16.0
CAJUN SALMON TACOS $14.5 AcOS
CARNITAS TACOS CINCO $10.0 CALAD
ALL PASTOR TACOS $10.0
Cocktails

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.0

MANGO MOJITO $9.0 EY LIVE PIE $8.0
MAIN STREET BLOODY MARY $10.0 ASPBERRY CHEESECAKE $8.0
SURFS UP LEMONADE $10.0 L OCO BANANA SUNDAE $9.0
KAMIKAZE $10.5 S MORES $10.0
WASHINGTON APPLE $10.5 L AVA CAKE s0.5

Beverages Beer

COCA COLA FOUNTAIN DRINKS $3.8

BUD LIGHT
SELECTION OF HOT TEA $4.0 STELLA ARTOIS
VIRGIN FRUIT SMOOTHIES $6.0 GOOSE ISLAND IPA $7.0
CORONA LIGHT $6.0 HEINEKEN $7.0
PT LEMONADE $11.0 MANGO CART

BUDWEISER
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Shots

CACTUS COOLER SHOT
JAIGER BOMB

SCOOBY SNACK

SEX ON THE BEACH SHOT
SIDE CAR FIREBALL

SIDE CAR SCREWBALL
$4JAMESON

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP

CHILI

CHEESE

CHICKEN

POTATOES

SWEET POTATOES
VEGETABLES

Starters

WARM BAVARIAN

PRETZEL CHEESE

GARLIC PARMESAN

CHEESE CURDS
CAJUN CHICKEN EGGROLLS

$11.3
$10.3
$10.5
$10.5
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$13.0
$16.0

$10.0

$8.0

$12.0

BIG KAHUNA NACHOS
SURF CITY CEVICHE
TRI-COLORED CHIPS SALSA
TODAY'S SOUP

PENNE ALA VODKA

SIDE VEGGIES

SHRIMP TACOS

Side dishes

SIDE CESAR
SIDE OF FRIES
SIDE RANCH
SIDE BLUE CHEESE
SWEET POTATO FRIES
SIDE SOUR CREAM
SIDE SAUSAGE

SIDE OF FRUIT

SMALL GUAC

LARGE GUAC

SMALL SALSA

LARGE SALSA

MASHED POTATOES
ONION RINGS

$15.0
$12.0
$6.0

$18.0
$6.0
$16.0

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0
$1.8
$2.5
$2.5
$2.0
$10.0
$1.0
$6.0
$5.0
$7.0
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Surf City flle House

301 Main St HuntingtonCA Opening Hours:
926485170, Huntington Beach, Monday 15:00-22:00
United States Tuesday 15:00-22:00

Thursday 15:00-22:00
Friday 12:00-01:00
Saturday 09:00-01:00
Sunday 09:00-22:00
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