



https://menulist.menu
301 Main St HuntingtonCA 926485170, Huntington Beach, United States
+17143692581,+17143742175 - http://surfcityalehouse.com/









The menu of Surf City Ale House from Huntington Beach includes 200 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about \$21.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Surf City Ale House:

We had a family dinner here to welcome relatives from Northern California. Everyone enjoyed their food and the selection of beer and cocktails. I did have to ask the staff to turn on the Ducks game in favor of an out of town NHL game read more. In beautiful weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. If eating and drinking is too boring for you, go to this sports bar for a variety of small snacks and menus and catch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, Here, the barbecued food is freshly prepared on an open flame. When you're not so ravenous, you can just treat yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, There are also tasty South American dishes in the menu.

CHICKEN TENDERS

-9		
	1	
4		-

Appetizers		Beef dishes	
HOLY GUACAMOLE	\$10.0	FILET MIGNON	\$29.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Insalate	
CHEESE BURGER		MARGIE	\$12.0
Soups		Steaks	
LOBSTER BISQUE		SURF AND TURF	
Bestseller		Soft drinks	
MAC N CHEESE		SUGAR FREE RED BULL	\$6.0
Toast		Soups & Salads	
FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0	BLEU CHEESE WEDGE	\$14.0
Breakfast		Cocktails mit Alkohol	
2 EGSS ANY STYLE	\$10.0	BACARDI MOJITO	\$9.0
Rice		Main	
SPICY CHICKEN		SOUTHWESTERN OMELET	\$10.0
Burritos		Appetizer	
BIG WAVE BURRITO	\$10.0	BLACKENED AHI TUNA	\$25.0
Fish		Margaritas	
GRILLED SALMON		SKINNY MARGARITA	\$12.0
Grilled specialities		Classics	
CARNE ASADA	\$14.0	MINT JULEP	\$10.0
Chicken dishes		Beilagen und Saucen	

DIPS

ANGRY ORCHARD

	No.
	A
-	
	-

\$5.0

		`	
Sundaes		Flatbread	
BANANA SUNDAE	\$9.0	GRILLED VEGGIE PESTO FLATBREAD	\$14.0
Coffee		Draft Beer	
FRESH BREWED COFFEE	\$4.0	HANGER 24 ORANGE WHEAT	\$7.0
Soups and Salads		6	
SIDE HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0	Bottles	
0 1100		BECKS (NON-ALCOHOLIC)	\$6.0
Small Bites		Cans	
HUMMUS DUO	\$12.0	BLONDE ALE	
Entree		Olator	
HALF RACK RIBS	\$23.0	Plates MAHI MAHI TACOS	\$16.0
Small Plates		MAHI MAHI TACOS	210.0
WILD MUSHROOM FLATBREAD	\$14.0	Bottled Beer	
WILD MOSHROOM FLATBREAD	\$14.0	FIRESTONE 805	
Specialty Dishes		Bottled	
CAPPELLI DI ANGELO POMODORO	\$14.0	LEFT COAST UNA MAS	\$7.0
Soup and Salad		Handcrafted Cocktails	
COBB SALAD	\$15.0	DRAGON BERRY MOJITO	\$9.0
individual items		Paleta Shot	
BEYOND MEAT BURGER	\$15.0	MEXICAN CANDY SHOT	\$10.3
Birre		Ciders	
RED ALE		ACE PINEAPPLE	
Specialty		Appetizers Mezza	

\$6.0

KIBBLE

Weekly Features		Drafts on Tap	
PRIME RIB DINNER		ELYSIAN SPACE DUST IPA	
Other		Cocktail	
INCREDIBLE HULK	\$12.0	MARGARITA	
Import		Dog Menu	
MODELO NEGRO	\$7.0	DOG BURGER	\$6.0
Draft Beers		Single Items	
SAM ADAMS LAGER		SIDE BEANS	\$2.0
Beer on Tap		Shooters	
KONA BREWING BIG WAVE		GREEN TEA SHOT	\$10.5
Sips		Full Throttle	
IRISH MULE	\$13.0	BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI	\$18.0
Dogs		Drinks	
DOG CHICKEN BREAST	\$6.0	DRINKS	
Happy Hour Drinks		Sides Dish	
CASTLE ROCK PINOT NOIR		LARGE CHIPS	\$1.0
Traditional Choice		ALKOHOLISCHE GETRA	ÄNKE
AHI TUNA SASHIMI	\$14.0	CORONA	\$6.0
Sticks & Bones		Sides (3Pd)	
ON THE STICK		SIDE RICE	\$2.0

MACADEMIA NUT ENCRUSTED MAHI MAHI

Perfect Wave

\$23.0

BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA

Excellent Entrees

\$19.0

		1
	1	
400	100	L

Tacos Menu		Surf City Ale House Bre	ews
MARINATED CHICKEN	\$12.0	SESSIONS IPA	
Asador's Steaks		Kids' Corner	
RIBEYE	\$30.0	CHEESE FLATBREAD	\$14.0
Cold Beers		Our Famous Hamburge	rs
LAGUNITAS IPA		CALI BURGER	\$14.0
I Need Extra		Dressed Up Sandwich	
SLICED AVO	\$2.0	Platters	
Cream Ice		PRIME RIB FRENCH DIP	\$15.0
PUMPKIN PIE	\$7.0	Sides + Sweets + Kids	
Fresh Baked Flatbreads		KIDS ICE CREAM	\$4.5
MARGARITA FLATBREAD	\$12.0	Rockin' Cocktails	
Children':S Menu		SHARK ATTACK	\$10.8
KID'S BUFFALO WINGS	\$9.0	Mimosas and More	
Chicken & W	rahi	RED SANGRIA	
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	тиро	Super Foods	
Cosas Frias - Cold		AVOCADO TOAST	\$9.0
GRILLED SESAME CHICKEN		Plates Brunch	
SALAD	\$15.0	WAFFLE	
Liquor List - Shots		Chiller Shots	
LEMON DROP SHOT	\$10.5	CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH	\$10.3
Sides & amp; Sauces			#2010

SIDE SECRET SAUCE

-	

Classic House Favourit	tes	Seafood	
BERRY MOJITO	\$9.0	MACADEMIA NUT MAHI	\$26.0
		CRISPY CALAMARI	\$14.0
Rose Reisman's Super	Bowls		
CITRUS SALMON	\$19.0	Chicken	
		CHICKENWINGS	
Skishots & Shooters		CHICKEN PICCATA	\$19.0
IRISH CAR BOMB	\$11.5	416	
		Wine	
Sauces (Archived)		VISTA POINT CABERNET	
SMALL RANCH	\$0.5	VISTA POINT PINTO GRIGIO	
Beer Menu (Must be 2)	1 to	Kids Menü	
Purchase)		MAC-N-CHEESE	\$9.0
MODELO ESPECIAL		KIDS ART KIT	\$10.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Beers	
GUINNESS		BLUE MOON	
BEER		MICHELOB ULTRA	
Pasta		DRAFTS	
PENNE AL VODKA	\$15.0	WYDER'S PEAR CYDER	
PESTO PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$17.0	4 SONS IPA	
Burgers		Flatbreads	
BBQ BURGER		QUATTRO FROMAGGIO	\$12.0
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER		FLATBREAD	
		GRILLED PEPPERONI FLATBREAD	\$12.0
Fish dishes		Draft	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$18.0	or off	

\$18.0

WIDMER HEF

DOS XX LAGER

FISH AND CHIPS

FISH TACOS



VISTA POINT CHARDONNAY

VISTA POINT MERLOT

SUPER BOWL VIP \$40.0

SUPER BOWL OUTSIDE \$10.0

Sides

SIDE BACON 2 PIECE \$3.5
TOAST POINT \$1.0

Signatures and Flatbreads

PEPPERONI FLATBREAD \$15.0

BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD \$15.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

BBQ

Main courses

SIDE SALAD

NACHOS

CALAMARI

Sandwiches

GRILLED PORTOBELLO \$13.0

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

MARINARA SAUCE

MARINARA SAUCE

Wings

WINGS 8 COUNT \$14.0
WINGS 16 COUNT \$26.0
WINGS 24- COUNT \$37.0

Burgers & Sandwiches

THE SURF CITY ALE HOUSE
BURGER

JJ'S BACON, BACON
CHEESEBURGER

\$15.0

BIG TIME BLT SANDWICH

Junior Lifeguard's

GREYSON'S GRILLED CHEESE HUDSON'S CHEESEBURGER KID'S BUFFALO WINGS (4 PCS)

Banquet Deposit

DEPOSIT PARTY \$100 \$100.0

DEPOSIT PARTY \$500 \$500.0

DEPOSIT PARTY \$1000 \$1,000.0

Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA \$3.8

SAN PELLEGRINO

AQUA PANNA

RED BULL \$6.0

Specialty Drinks

CLASSIC MOJITO \$8.0

JIMMY'S OLD FASHION	\$15.0	These types of dishes are	
PT SOUR	\$10.0	being served	
HEATHER-RITA	\$14.0	SALAD	
(In categorized		FISH	
Uncategorized		PASTA	
FULL RACK RIBS	\$30.0	BURGER	
SIDE BBQ SAUCE		PANINI	
VEGAS BOMB	\$10.5		
CORONA PREMIER	\$7.0	Salads	
Tacos		CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
		ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0
CHICKEN TACOS	\$13.0	SEARED AHI TUNA	\$15.0
CARNE ASADA TACOS	\$14.0	CHICKEN CAESAR	\$16.0
CAJUN SALMON TACOS	\$14.5	TACOS	
CARNITAS TACOS CINCO	\$10.0	SALAD	
ALL PASTOR TACOS	\$10.0		
0 1 1 11		Dessert	
Cocktails		DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$8.0
MANGO MOJITO	\$9.0	KEY LIME PIE	\$8.0
MAIN STREET BLOODY MARY	\$10.0	RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$8.0
SURFS UP LEMONADE	\$10.0	LOCO BANANA SUNDAE	\$9.0
KAMIKAZE	\$10.5	S'MORES	\$10.0
WASHINGTON APPLE	\$10.5	LAVA CAKE	\$9.5
Beverages		O	
COCA COLA FOUNTAIN DRINKS	\$3.8	Beer	
		BUD LIGHT	
SELECTION OF HOT TEA	\$4.0	STELLA ARTOIS	
VIRGIN FRUIT SMOOTHIES	\$6.0	GOOSE ISLAND IPA	\$7.0
CORONA LIGHT	\$6.0	HEINEKEN	\$7.0
PT LEMONADE	\$11.0	MANGO CART	

BUDWEISER

Shots			BIG KAHUNA NACHOS		\$15.0
CACTUS C	COOLER SHOT	\$11.3	SURF CITY CEVICHE		\$12.0
JAIGER B	ОМВ	\$10.3	TRI-COLORED CHIPS SALSA		\$6.0
SCOOBY S	SNACK	\$10.5	TODAY'S SOUP		
SEX ON TH	HE BEACH SHOT	\$10.5	PENNE ALA VODKA		\$18.0
SIDE CAR	FIREBALL	\$4.0	SIDE VEGGIES		\$6.0
SIDE CAR	SCREWBALL	\$4.0	SHRIMP TACOS		\$16.0
\$4JAMESON		\$4.0	0.1.1		
			Side dishes		
Ingredients Used			MARK	SIDE CÉSAR	\$6.0
SHRIMP		\$13.0		SIDE OF FRIES	\$6.0
CHILI		\$16.0		SIDE RANCH	
CHEESE			SIDE BLUE CHEESE		
CHICKEN			SWEET POTATO FRIES		\$6.0
POTATOES			SIDE SOUR CREAM		\$1.8
SWEET POTATOES			SIDE SAUSAGE		\$2.5
VEGETABLES			SIDE OF FRUIT SMALL GUAC		\$2.5
					\$2.0
Starters			LARGE GUAC		\$10.0
	WARM BAVARIAN	\$10.0	SMALL SALSA		\$1.0
	PRETZEL CHEESE		LARGE SALSA		\$6.0
	GARLIC PARMESAN CHEESE CURDS	\$8.0	MASHED POTATOES		\$5.0
CAJUN CHICKEN EGGROLLS		\$12.0	ONION RINGS		\$7.0



Surf City Ale House

301 Main St HuntingtonCA 926485170, Huntington Beach, United States Opening Hours:

Monday 15:00-22:00 Tuesday 15:00-22:00 Thursday 15:00-22:00 Friday 12:00-01:00 Saturday 09:00-01:00 Sunday 09:00-22:00 **a**gallery image